
BREAKFAST RAMEN (Japan)

Pork Belly | Egg | Noodles | Mushroom and Bacon Broth 

SHAKSHUKA (South Africa)

Chakalaka | Yoghurt | Super Seeds

CORN AND ZUCCHINI FRITTER (Australia)

Halloumi | Avocado Salsa | Rocket | Onion Jam  

WAFFLE SANDWICH (France)

Buttermilk Waffle | Egg | Bacon | Gruyère | Maple Syrup

SHORT RIB HASH (USA)

Egg | Brown Sauce Gravy 

PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE BOWL (South Africa)

Turmeric | Ginger | Papaya | Mango | Pineapple | Passionfruit |  
Super Seed Mix  

STEAK AND EGG (Argentina)

Ribeye 200g | Chimichurri

CROISSANT (France)

Ham | Cheese | Tomato

DANDELION GREEN SALAD (Japan)

Fennel | Radish | Vegan Parmesan | Pickled Blueberry

PECAN PIE FRENCH TOAST (USA)

Bourbon | Molasses | Toasted Pecan

PANCAKE STACK (Argentina)

Vanilla Cream Cheese | Berry Coulis | Brûlée Banana |  
Caramel Popcorn | Vanilla Ice Cream

OMELETTE (Australia)

Graceburn Feta | Kale | Spinach | Sourdough Toast

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of 
nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

BRUNCH 
 Choose from our selection of delicious brunch items inspired by six different countries.  
You can also pick any three of the below dishes and enjoy them for £25pp.

Every Saturday at M 
12pm - 3pm

£16.50

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£11.50

£9.50

£18.00

£6.00

£15.50

£14.00

£6.00

£7.50

BOTTOMLESS? 

Choose between free-flowing prosecco (£25), champagne (£75), cocktails (£35) or non-alcoholic cocktails (£20). 
Please ask your waiter for more information. 

One drink per person at any one time. Our brunch and beverage offering is only available for a maximum of 90 minutes from the  
reservation/seating time. M promotes responsible drinking and will refuse service if you or your guests appear intoxicated. Management 
will not tolerate poor behaviour towards staff or other guests and you will be asked to leave if your party do not respect these rules. 



COCKTAILS
£35.00 per person 

ELDER FIZZ
Ketel One Vodka | Elderflower | Cucumber And Watermelon Tonic | Lime

BULLEIT-GINGER
Bulleit Bourbon | Double Dutch Ginger Ale | Lime

NEGRONI
Tanqueray 10 | Campari | Martini Rubino Reserva

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One Vodka | Triple Sec | Lime | Cranberry

MIMOSA
Martini D.O.C. Prosecco | Orange Juice

BUBBLES

MARTINI PROSECCO
£25.00 per person

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Yellow Label | Champagne | France | NV

£70.00 per person 

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
£20.00 per person 

PARISIEN
Seedlip | Pineapple | Lime | Raspberry

DESIGNATED DRIVER
Apple | Cranberry | Lime | Jasmine

JUKES CORDIALITY 1 (WHITE)
Sparkling or Tonic Water

JUKES CORDIALITY 6 (RED)
Sparkling or Tonic Water

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH 

BEVERAGES  
 

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of 
nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

One drink per person at any one time. Our brunch and beverage offering is only available for a maximum of 90 minutes from the  
reservation/seating time. M promotes responsible drinking and will refuse service if you or your guests appear intoxicated. Management 
will not tolerate poor behaviour towards staff or other guests and you will be asked to leave if your party do not respect these rules. 


