

# **BRUNCH**

Choose from our selection of delicious brunch items inspired by six different countries. You can also pick any three of the below dishes and enjoy them for £25pp.

Every Saturday at M 12pm - 3pm

DDEAKEAST DAMEN (Incom)	246.50
BREAKFAST RAMEN (Japan) Pork Belly   Egg   Noodles   Mushroom and Bacon Broth	£16.50
SHAKSHUKA (South Africa) Chakalaka   Yoghurt   Super Seeds	£9.00
CORN AND ZUCCHINI FRITTER (Australia) Halloumi   Avocado Salsa   Rocket   Onion Jam	£9.00
WAFFLE SANDWICH (France) Buttermilk Waffle   Egg   Bacon   Gruyère   Maple Syrup	£11.00
SHORT RIB HASH (USA) Egg   Brown Sauce Gravy	£11.50
PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE BOWL (South Africa)  Turmeric   Ginger   Papaya   Mango   Pineapple   Passionfruit    Super Seed Mix	£9.50
STEAK AND EGG (Argentina) Ribeye 200g   Chimichurri	£18.00
CROISSANT (France) Ham   Cheese   Tomato	£6.00
DANDELION GREEN SALAD (Japan) Fennel   Radish   Vegan Parmesan   Pickled Blueberry	£15.50
PECAN PIE FRENCH TOAST (USA) Bourbon   Molasses   Toasted Pecan	£14.00
PANCAKE STACK (Argentina)  Vanilla Cream Cheese   Berry Coulis   Brûlée Banana    Caramel Popcorn   Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.00
OMELETTE (Australia) Graceburn Feta   Kale   Spinach   Sourdough Toast	£7.50

# **BOTTOMLESS?**

Choose between free-flowing prosecco (£25), champagne (£75), cocktails (£35) or non-alcoholic cocktails (£20). Please ask your waiter for more information.

One drink per person at any one time. Our brunch and beverage offering is only available for a maximum of go minutes from the reservation/seating time. M promotes responsible drinking and will refuse service if you or your guests appear intoxicated. Management will not tolerate poor behaviour towards staff or other guests and you will be asked to leave if your party do not respect these rules.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.



#### **COCKTAILS**

£35.00 per person

#### **ELDER FIZZ**

Ketel One Vodka | Elderflower | Cucumber And Watermelon Tonic | Lime

#### **BULLEIT-GINGER**

Bulleit Bourbon | Double Dutch Ginger Ale | Lime

#### **NEGRONI**

Tanqueray 10 | Campari | Martini Rubino Reserva

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Ketel One Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua

#### **COSMOPOLITAN**

Ketel One Vodka | Triple Sec | Lime | Cranberry

#### MIMOSA

Martini D.O.C. Prosecco | Orange Juice

#### **BUBBLES**

### MARTINI PROSECCO

£25.00 per person

### **VEUVE CLICQUOT**

Yellow Label | Champagne | France | NV £70.00 per person

# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£20.00 per person

### **PARISIEN**

Seedlip | Pineapple | Lime | Raspberry

# **DESIGNATED DRIVER**

Apple | Cranberry | Lime | Jasmine

### JUKES CORDIALITY 1 (WHITE)

Sparkling or Tonic Water

#### **JUKES CORDIALITY 6 (RED)**

Sparkling or Tonic Water

One drink per person at any one time. Our brunch and beverage offering is only available for a maximum of 90 minutes from the reservation/seating time. M promotes responsible drinking and will refuse service if you or your guests appear intoxicated. Management

will not tolerate poor behaviour towards staff or other guests and you will be asked to leave if your party do not respect these rules.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.